Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
14th
14th

Harlow Blackwater Sailing Club Laser Open Meeting 2011

HBSC Laser Open Meeting 2011

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Laser 129986
Laser 183410
Laser Radial | 195064
Laser 185733
Laser 59828
Laser 142039
Laser 186246
Laser 142039
Laser 4.7 85213
Laser 153691
Laser Radial | 170962
Laser Radial | 152664
Laser Radial | 167962
Laser Radial

Laser 157408

Laser Radial | 155978

SailNo

Blue & White Stripy

HelmName
Dan Dixon

Bryan Sargeant

Club
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC

Matthew Aldous-Horne | Alton & FG SC

Jon Simpson
Mark Batt
Richard Sharman
Adrian Deggs
John Crook
Marcus Wallace
Lawrence Maudsley
Malcolm Cross
Edward Skinner
Keith Gilmore
Marcus Wallace
Jason Islin

Vicki Sharman

Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC

R1
(1.0)
(2.0)
(5.0)
3.0
(7.0)
4.0
(8.0)
6.0
(17.0 DNS)
9.0
10.0
11.0
(17.0 DNF)
(17.0 DNF)
(17.0 DNF)
(17.0 DNF)

R2
1.0

2.0

4.0

(5.0)

3.0

6.0

7.0

(8.0)

9.0

10.0
11.0
(12.0)
17.0 DNF
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNF
17.0 DNC

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
(8.0)
4.0
7.0
9.0
(17.0 DNC)
(17.0 DNC)
11.0
10.0
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNC
17.0 DNF

Nett
2.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
13.0
18.0
19.0
21.0
22.0
27.0
34.0
34.0
34.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName Club Place | Points
1 Laser 129986 Dan Dixon Blackwater SC 1 1.0
2 Laser 183410 Bryan Sargeant Blackwater SC 2 2.0
3 Laser 185733 Jon Simpson Blackwater SC 3 3.0
4 Laser 142039 Richard Sharman Harlow Blackwater SC | 4 4.0
5 Laser Radial | 195064 Matthew Aldous-Horne | Alton & FG SC 5 5.0
6 Laser 142039 John Crook Blackwater SC 6 6.0
7 Laser 59828 Mark Batt Harlow Blackwater SC |7 7.0
8 Laser 186246 Adrian Deggs Harlow Blackwater SC |8 8.0
9 Laser 153691 Lawrence Maudsley Harlow Blackwater SC |9 9.0
10 Laser Radial | 170962 Malcolm Cross Harlow Blackwater SC | 10 10.0
11 Laser Radial | 152664 Edward Skinner Harlow Blackwater SC |11 11.0
12 Laser 4.7 85213 Marcus Wallace Harlow Blackwater SC|DNS |17.0
12 Laser Radial | 167962 Keith Gilmore Harlow Blackwater SC | DNF |17.0
12 Laser Radial | Blue & White Stripy | Marcus Wallace Harlow Blackwater SC |DNF |17.0
12 Laser 157408 Jason Islin Harlow Blackwater SC | DNF |17.0
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Laser Radial | 155978 Vicki Sharman Harlow Blackwater SC |DNF |17.0
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Class
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser Radial
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser 4.7
Laser
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
129986
183410
59828
195064
185733
142039
186246
142039
85213
153691
170962
152664
167962
Blue & White Stripy
157408

HelmName
Dan Dixon
Bryan Sargeant
Mark Batt

Club
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC

Matthew Aldous-Horne | Alton & FG SC

Jon Simpson
Richard Sharman
Adrian Deggs

John Crook

Marcus Wallace
Lawrence Maudsley
Malcolm Cross
Edward Skinner
Keith Gilmore
Marcus Wallace

Jason Islin

Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC
Harlow Blackwater SC

Harlow Blackwater SC

Place | Points

1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 |10.0
11 |11.0
12 |12.0
DNF |17.0
DNS |17.0
DNF |17.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName Club

1 Laser 129986 Dan Dixon Blackwater SC

2 Laser 183410 Bryan Sargeant Blackwater SC

3 Laser Radial | 195064 Matthew Aldous-Horne | Alton & FG SC

4 Laser 186246 Adrian Deggs Harlow Blackwater SC
5 Laser 185733 Jon Simpson Blackwater SC

6 Laser 59828 Mark Batt Harlow Blackwater SC
7 Laser 142039 John Crook Blackwater SC

8 Laser 142039 Richard Sharman Harlow Blackwater SC
9 Laser 4.7 85213 Marcus Wallace Harlow Blackwater SC
10 Laser Radial | 167962 Keith Gilmore Harlow Blackwater SC
11 Laser Radial | 152664 Edward Skinner Harlow Blackwater SC
12 Laser Radial | Blue & White Stripy | Marcus Wallace Harlow Blackwater SC
12 Laser Radial | 155978 Vicki Sharman Harlow Blackwater SC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.Sailwave.com

Place | Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11 11.0
DNS |17.0
DNF |17.0
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